Senatspreis

H-Boat

Discard rule: Global: 4. Scoring system: Low Point.

Overall Results
As of 10 OKT 2021 At 15:50

Rk.| Sail Name
Number

Club

Points per Race

R1

R2

R3

R4

R5

R6

Total
Pts.

Net
Pts.

1|GER 1685 Andreas KRAUSE
Florian PAPE

Ansgar SCHONBORN

VSAW

(8)

18

10

2|GER 1721 Thomas KAUSEN
Alexander EILHARDT
Marvin GALLINGER

Franzi FUNK

BYC

(20)
ocs

31

11

3|GER 1010 Holger KOHNE
Jan KOHNE

Sven ULRICH

PYC

(12)

25

13

Michael DUMCHEN
Dirk HEINRICH
Bjorn HEINRICH

4| GER 1656

VSAW

9)

26

17

5|GER 1545 Fabian LEMMEL
Eric UHLEMANN

Moritz GREVING

Sv 03

()

29

22

6 | GER 1683 Jens HANISCH
Andreas IRNGARTINGER

Carsten HANISCH

PYC

©)

37

28

7| GER 646 Sven HANSEN

Thorpen SCHULT

PSB 24

6,5

(12)

41,5

29,5

8| GER 1205 Hans Christian S_TEINMULLER
Bettina STEINMULLER

Peter KNOPFLE

SCA

9)

6,5

38,5

29,5

9| GER 1610 Joachim SCHMIDT
Thorsten JABLONSKI

Michael MULLER

BYC

11

(20)
UFD

10

65

45

10 |GER 1687 Helmut ELSNER
Martin BRUHNS

Markus WIESE

VSAW

12

10

11

(14)

62

48
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Senatspreis

H-Boat

Overall Results
As of 10 OKT 2021 At 15:50

Points per Race
Rk.| Sail Name Club Total | Net
Number R1 |R2 | R3 | R4 | R5 | R6 | Pts. | Pt
11 | GER 1660 Markus GUHRS PYC 8 |11|(20)] 10|11 |10| 70/50
N N UFD
Enrico SCHUTZ
Felix SCHUTZ
12 |GER 1561 Christian BLUM ESvV'86 |10|12|11|14) 13|11 | 71|57
Rasmus BLUM
Mattis BLUM
13 |GER 1548 Michael JOKISCH PYC 13/(20)[20| 4 | 8 |14 | 79|59
Jan LUDWIG UFD|UFD
Andreas BENZIN
14 |GER 1741 Johannes KAHL SCA 1511313 /15|(17)|12| 85|68
Janine REICHENBACH
Luisa HOLLAND
Moritz KAHL
15| GER 1417 Maximilian SCHULZ-KERSTING BYC 1415|1013 ((20)] 20| 92|72
Uwe DAHNE DNCDNC
Wolfgang RIBS
16 | GER 895 Dietrich MACIEY PYC (16)(14 12|16 15|15 | 88|72
17 |GEG 1184 Torsten SIMON SCA (20)[ 2012020 | 9 |13|102|82
Axel STEGNER DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC
Christian DEIDER
18 |GER 1810 Janine REICHENBACH BYC 17 /(20)| 14 | 20|16 | 20| 107| 87
Helmut SPORL UFD DNC DNF
Peter MUTHER
19 |GER 950 Sebastian IBBEKEN KAR (20)[20| 20|20 20|20 | 120|100
Thilo MERZ DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC
Cornelia IBBEKEN
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